The Mobius® Power MIX 1000, 2000,
2500 and 3000 combine high performance
mixing technology with design features
that make them easy to use. The impeller
design and motor are based on our
magnetically coupled NovAseptic® mixing
technology, a proven mixing technology in
stainless steel tanks. The system efficiently

Needle-free sample port HDPE
 O-ring Silicone
Ordering Information
Description
Top Ports
Bottom
Port
Needle-free
sample port
Probe
port Catalogue NumberCert.
4 in.
Powder port ¾ in. 1 in. 1 in.
Mobius® Power MIX 1000 Assembly,
PureFlex™ Film
Bronze 1 1 2 1 2 1 MXRA1000B1
Mobius® Power MIX 1000 Assembly,
PureFlex™ Plus Film
Bronze 1 1 2 1 2 1 MXRA1000BPL1
Mobius® Power MIX 1000 Liner,
PureFlex™ Film
Bronze N/A N/A N/A 1 2 1 MXRL1000B1
Mobius® Power MIX 1000 Liner,
PureFlex™ Plus Film
Bronze N/A N/A N/A 1 2 1 MXRL1000BPL1
Mobius® Power MIX 1000 Assembly,
PureFlex™ Film
Gold 1 1 2 1 2 1 MXRA1000G1
Mobius® Power MIX 1000 Assembly,
PureFlex™ Plus Film
Gold 1 1 2 1 2 1 MXRA1000GPL1
Mobius® Power MIX 2000 Assembly,
PureFlex™ Plus Film
Bronze 1 1 2 1 2 1 MXRA2000BPL1
Mobius® Power MIX 2000 Liner,
PureFlex™ Plus Film
Bronze N/A N/A N/A 1 2 1 MXRL2000BPL1
Mobius® Power MIX 2000 Assembly,
PureFlex™ Plus Film
Gold 1 1 2 1 2 1 MXRA2000GPL1
Mobius® Power MIX 2500 Assembly,
PureFlex™ Plus Film
Bronze 1 1 3 1 2 1 MXRA2500BPL1
Mobius® Power MIX 2500 Assembly,
PureFlex™ Plus Film
Gold 1 1 3 1 2 1 MXRA2500GPL1
Mobius® Power MIX 3000 Assembly,
PureFlex™ Plus Film
Bronze 1 1 3 1 2 1 MXRA3000BPL1
Mobius® Power MIX 3000 Assembly,
PureFlex™ Plus Film
Gold 1 1 3 1 2 1 MXRA3000GPL1
Please note:  All mixer assemblies are provided as one packs. Additional base bag configurations are available.
Ordering Information
Description Catalogue No.
Mobius® Power MIX 1000 Carriers
1000 L jacketed carrier, temperature sensor, load cells, ASME cert. MXRJ1000TLA
1000 L jacketed carrier, temperature sensor, ASME cert. MXRJ1000TA
Mobius® Power MIX 2000 Carriers
2000 L jacketed carrier, hoist, temp sensor, load cells, ASME cert. MXRJ2000HTLA
2000 L jacketed carrier, hoist, temp sensor, load cells MXRJ2000HTL
2000 L jacketed carrier, temp sensor, load cells, ASME cert. MXRJ2000TLA
2000 L jacketed carrier, temp sensor, load cells MXRJ2000TL
Mobius® Power MIX Extension for 2500 and 3000
Mobius® Power MIX Extension MXREXT500
Mobius® Power MIX Electronics
Motor MXRMTR2K